
Date Event Access

Sunday 13th April
Sheffield Rising

Stars
NO ACCESS FOR

TRAINING

Saturday 19th
April

Malaysian Games
NO ACCESS FOR

TRAINING

Sunday 20th April BANK HOLIDAY CLOSED

Monday 21st April BANK HOLIDAY CLOSED

Tuesday 22nd
April

SHU HOLIDAY CLOSED

APRIL 2025



Date Event Access

Thursday 1st May School Event Access from 6 - 9pm

Saturday 3rd May LOWER YDL NO TRAINING ACCESS

Monday 5th May BANK HOLIDAY CLOSED

Thursday 8th May
Secondary School

Event 
Access from 
1930- 2100

Wednesday 14th May
Secondary School

Event
Access from 1830-2045

May 2025



Date Event Access

Thursday 15th May BACK UP DATE for Thursday 8th May 

Tuesday 20th May Primary School
TRAINING FROM
4.30pm- Close

Wednesday 21stMay
Secondary School

Event 
NO TRAINING ACCESS

Wednesday 21stMay R J T NO TRAINING ACCESS

Thursday 22nd May Primary School
TRAINING FROM
4.30pm- Close

Sunday 25th May LOWER YDL NO TRAINING ACCESS

Monday 26th May BANK HOLIDAY CLOSED

Tuesday 27th May SHU HOLIDAY CLOSED

May 2025



Date Event Access

Tuesday 3rd June Primary School
TRAINING FROM
4.30pm- Close

Wednesday 4th June Secondary School NO TRAINING ACCESS

Wednesday 4th June Run Jump Throw NO TRAINING ACCESS

Thursday 5th June Primary School
TRAINING FROM
4.30pm- Close

Wednesday 11th June Secondary School
TRAINING FROM
6.30pm- Close

Sunday 22nd June
Hallamshire

LEAGUE MATCH
NO TRAINING ACCESS

Thursday 26th June
Primary School

Final
NO ACCESS FOR

TRAINING

June 2025



Date Event Access

Wednesday 2nd July Secondary School 
NO ACCESS FOR

TRAINING

Wednesday 2nd July Run Jump Throw
NO ACCESS FOR

TRAINING

Thursday 3rd July School Sports Day TRAINING AS NORMAL

Saturday 5th July
Fitness Event 

10-11am
Training from 11am

Monday 7th July School Sports Day TRAINING AS NORMAL

Tuesday 8th July School Sports Day TRAINING AS NORMAL

Thursday 10th July School Sports Day TRAINING AS NORMAL

Friday 18th July Evening Event CLOSED AS NORMAL

July 2025



August 2025

Date Event Access

Saturday 23rd Aug Masters Grand Prix
NO ACCESS FOR

TRAINING

Monday 25th Aug BANK HOLIDAY CLOSED

Tuesday 26th Aug SHU HOLIDAY CLOSED


